
COMM NW COR OF SE1/4, RUN S 210 
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FT, TO POB. (AKA LOT 6 ROLLING G
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358 SE ROLLING HILLS DR
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02-6S-17-09553-008
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SRJ MANAGEMENT COMPAN

DENISE PARRISH & SH

1379/2236 2/27/2019 WD Q I 01 130,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SRJ MANAGEMENT COMPAN

DENISE PARRISH-DUNC
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PRMT:1:1: AMPARO

13845 PUMP/UTPOL 30 04/06/1998

2020HX Base Yr

358 SE ROLLING HILLS DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 70
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 30
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,710 112.1000 125.55 214,690 1970 1970 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1641

BAS 216 100 216 17,627

BAS 1,425 100 1,425 116,291

FOP 64 30 19 1,550

UCP 252 20 50 4,081

1,957 1,710 139,548

BAS= W12 BAS= N12 W18 S12 E18$ W45 S25 E24 FOP=  S8E8 N8 W8$
E18 UCP= S21 E12 N21 W12$ E15 N25$.

BAS

12
45

25

24
18 15

25

BAS 12

18

12

18

FOP8

8

8

8

UCP21

12

21

12

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 28 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 250

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

1,950

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 14,000.00 12,600.00 12,600

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 14,000.00 12,600.00 12,600


